Hand Tools
K4 TOOLING YOUR WORLD.
• Features weather resistant fibreglass
handle with non-slip rubber handle
• Meets ANSI standards
Head
Weight
Head

3/16  606620 91.32  606605 30.49
1/4  606625 114.87  606610 38.29
Model No. Code No. Price $
KIT/14  606655 177.37
Contents:
• 5 Octagonal Cold Chisels, 3/8,
1/2, 5/8, 3/4, 7/8
• 2 H D Centre Punches 5/32, 1/4
• 3 H D Pin Punches 1/16,1/8, 3/16
• 2 H D Drift Punches 1/8, 5/32
• 2 H D Starting Punches 5/16, 1/8
14pc Punch & Chisel Set
Description Code No. Price $
3/32 through 1/2 x 64th plus 17/32  200750 33.24
28 Punches
• Heat treated
tempered steel